
Entry Form for the Box Elder County Fair 
Entry Time:  Tuesday, August 23, 1:00—8:00 p.m. 

PIGEONS - Department 002 
Exhibitor Name_______________________________ 
 
Address_____________________________________ 
 
City________________________________________ 
 
Phone Number_______________________________ 
 
Birthdate (Youth Exhibitors Only)________________ 
 
Email:______________________________________ 
 
Class:  _________O (Open) _________H (4-H) 

Lot Breed and Variety Old 
Cock 

Old 
Hen 

Young 
Cock 

Young 
Hen 

Single  Pair Leg Band Entry #
(Office 
Use 
Only0 

2 
 

Racing Homer, Red Bar 
 

X    X  2412  

2          

2          

2          

2          

2          

2          

2          

2          

2          

2          

2          

2          

2          

Divisions: Open Class and 4-H 
(Classes and lot numbers are in the fair 
book in each department section.)  Pre-
registration for pigeons is required to  
ensure that your exhibit has a pen and also 
to help group breeds together.  Mail the 
entry form to Box Elder County Fair, PO 
Box 206, Tremonton, UT  84337 post-
marked by August 15 or bring it to the Fair 
Office in Tremonton between August 15-
19, 2011. 


